(Application Form) -

e
Certified for: - ‘

First class engineer / Chief engineer officer

Main info

Name /Surname: = Aleksei Palchinskii

Container carriers

Position applied for: = Chief Engineer Desired Vessel Type:
Tankers
24.10.1979 Russia
ini | : N iabl Birth /Pl f birth:
Minimum salary $ egotiable irthday / Place of birt Nakhodka
Phones: 89140700335 Citizenship: = Russia
+639956201189
E-mail: = Pal08@bk.ru Country of residence /| o\ ia
City:
, Primorskii region Nakhodka
Messenger: | Viber, WhatsApp, Tel Home address:
9 d aisApp, telegram Sovetskay 5A/9
English level: | Medium Closest airport: = Vladivostok
USA visa valid up: | No Schengen visa valid up: = No
Passports / Smbk
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Seaman's book Rus 0555882 27.04.2021 Russia 27.04.2026
International passport 752963221 24.03.2016 Russia 24.03.2026
National passport 0503 975234 27.10.2005 Russia
Diplomas
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Rank First class engineer / Chief engineer officer

Professional license VV0203193010 01.09.2023 Russia 01.09.2028


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/253650/

Endorsement

Security Awareness
Training

Advanced Fire Fighting
Medical First Aid

Oil Tank Specialized
Training

Proficiency in Survival
Craftand RB

Basic Safety Training

Cmk Tank Specialized
Training

Palchinskii A.S.

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

1179980 20.11.2018
1138537 06.11.2018
1140028 15.11.2018
1008148 20.12.2018
1007432 07.11.2018
1177197 01.09.2023
0936400 13.12.2018
43382426 01.05.2024
AdvantagpT Atom / Crude oil B&W / 13560
Marshal island tanker/116014
Advantage.Award/ Crude oil B&W /11525
Marshal island tanker /115984
Advantage.Award/ Crude oil B&W /11525
Marshal island tanker /115984
AdvantagpT Atom / Crude oil B&W / 13560
Marshal island tanker/116014

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

30.10.2023 -
07.03.2024

17.03.2023 -
15.07.2023

01.06.2022 -
19.11.2022

29.07.2021 -
07.03.2022

01.09.2028

01.09.2028

01.09.2028

01.09.2028

01.09.2028

01.09.2028

01.09.2028

01.05.2026

Genes
Denezcilik
Nakliyat/
Turkish

Genel
Denezclik
Nakliyat/

Turkish

Genes
Denezcilik
Nakliyat/
Turkish

Genes
Denezcilik
Nakliyat /

Turkish



Sex: male

Eyes color: Greys

Maritime education:

Speciality:

Next of kin:

Kin name, Surname:

Height: 180

Weight: 84

Maritime State University
named after Admiral G.I.
Nevelskoy Development
Fund.

Engineer

Palchinskay Olga
Aleksandrovna

Mother

Overall size: 50/3

Shoe size: 42

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other

English
languages:

Kin phone: | 89149755167

Prim. region Novitskoe Lazo

Kin address: Str 48/2
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